Addictions and Mental Health (AMH): Total Criminal Commitment Caseload

Residential development projects
created 240 beds for people

transitioning from Oregon State
Hospital.

HB 3100 creates standardized
mental health evaluations and SB

420 puts people GEI of non-
Measure 11 crimes under the
jurisdiction of the Oregon Health
Authority while they are at the

2,250
SB 39 passed, requiring a mental
health evaluation for guilty except
2,000 for insanity proceedings.
1,750 Oregon invests in community-
based treatment to reduce length
of stay in the state hospital and
increased population growth.
1,500
Oregon State Hospital Aid and
Assist and PSRB populations are
1,250 H nearly 70 patients above
budgeted capacity, partially due to
legal decisions regarding wait
times for court-ordered
1,000 evaluations.
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The first state-delivered 16-bed
secure residential treatment
facility for individuals under PSRB
jurisdiction opened.

State Hospital.

May-07

Sep-07

Jan-08
May-08
Sep-08
Jan-09
May-09
Sep-09
Jan-10

PSRB Total
o o — — — N N N [a2}
< < 9 <9 9 < 9 <9 4
> o
T & &8 ¥ © &8 ® o 3
= o D = un " = u ~




Addictions and Mental Health (AMH): Total Civil Commitment Caseload

Oregon invests in community-
based treatment to reduce length

Adult Mental Health Initiative
begins, designed to minimize use
of long term institutional care and

to promote community
partnerships.

Residential development projects
created 240 beds for people

of stay in the state hospital and

increased population growth.

7,000
Oregon shifts expenditures from
6,000 institutional to community-based
programs.
Olmstead case settled on
3/8/2004, resulting in an increase
5,000 : - ;
in community placements by mid-
2005.
Oregon Health Plan reductions
4,000 reduce AMH community
caseloads.
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transitioning from Oregon State
Hospital.
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